Concuctor Holders

JIETZEL

without screw and plug

item code

SP8Niro
SP8Cu

material

V2A
Cu

clp. r/r
[mm]

ps [pcs]

300
300

ref.

063 884
063 850

SP+ I D, grip-type conductor holder with ISO plug; stainless steel 8 mm, with self-tapping ISO plug e.g. for insulated

exterior plaster

item code

SP8Niro+ID

material

V2A/K

clp. r/r
[mm]

8

SD, snap-type conductor holder; screw-less fastening system for conductors

item code

SD25grey
SD25Cu-brown
SD40grey
SD40Cu-brown

DLH/ S P, grip-type roof conductor holder; for tiled, slated and bitumen sheeting roofs

straight version

W item code
DLH250SPCu
DLH250SPNiro
DLH400SPCu

DLH400SPNiro

material

Nylon
Cu
Nylon
Cu

material

Cu
V2A
Cu
V2A

straight serrated version

item code

e

DLH190SPCu
DLH190SPNiro

material

Cu
V2A

L [mm]

L [mm]

250
250
400
400

L [mm]

190
190

DLH250SP/G/Cu
DLH250SP/G/Niro

Cu
V2A

250
250

colour
grey
brown

grey
brown

ps [pcs]
200

ps [pcs]
200
200
150
150

ps [pcs]
100
100
50
50

ps [pcs]
100
100
100
100

ref.

082 229

ref.

063 812
063 811
063 814
063 813

ref.

063 907
063 908
064 516
064 515

ref.

063 903
063 904
065 665
065 664






